Round Off Adj -0.48

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------
CURRENT MONTH BILL 1420382.00
Arrears Inc. Cumm. Surch. 0.00
SD Int. on 2826200 @ 6.75% -16202.00
TDS on 16202 @ 10.00% 1621.00
NET BILL PAYABLE 1405801.00
Rs. FOURTEEN LAKH FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
AND ONE ONLY
NET BILL PAYABLE AFTER DUE DATE 1423374.00

Accounts Officer (CBC) 
M.P. Poorv K.V.V.C.L, Jabalpur

1. Pay your HT Bill thru RTGS/NEFT mentioning your SBI Virtual Account No. which is mentioned at top of the bill. Account No. is your SBI Virtual A/c No.